2 Series MSO
Mixed Signal Oscilloscope Datasheet
Key performance specifications
Analog input channels
2 or 4 inputs
Bandwidth
70 MHz, 100 MHz, 200 MHz, 350 MHz, and 500 MHz
Sample rate

2 Series MSO Datasheet
www.tek.com 21
Ordering information
Use the following steps to select the appropriate instrument and options for your measurement needs.
Step 1 – Select instrument model
Select the 2 Series instrument model
Model Description
MSO22 Mixed Signal Oscilloscope: 2 analog channels, 2.5 GS/s sample rate, 10 Mpts record length
MSO24 Mixed Signal Oscilloscope: 4 analog channels, 2.5 GS/s sample rate, 10 Mpts record length
Each model includes
• TPP0200 200 MHz, 10x probe (one per channel)
• Instrument stand
• Installation and safety manual (translated in English, Japanese, and Simplified Chinese)
• Embedded help
• External power supply
• Calibration certificate documenting traceability to National Metrology Institute(s) and ISO9001/ISO17025 quality system registration
• One-year warranty covering all parts and labor cost on the instrument. One-year warranty covering all parts and labor cost on included probes
• One-year software maintenance that provides access to new firmware releases with updates
Step 2 – Configure bandwidth mandatory
Configure your oscilloscope by selecting the analog channel bandwidth you need. You can also upgrade the bandwidth later by purchasing an
upgrade option.
Bandwidth option Bandwidth range
2-BW-70 70 MHz
2-BW-100 100 MHz
2-BW-200 200 MHz
2-BW-350 350 MHz
2-BW-500 500 MHz
Step 3 – Add instrument functionality
Instrument functionality can be ordered with the instrument or later as an upgrade kit.
Probes option Description
2-P6139B Add 500 MHz, 10x probes (one per channel)

D3 Calibration data report 3 years (with option C3)
D5 Calibration data report 5 years (with option C5)
Ordering information post purchase
The 2 Series products offer many options to easily add functionality after the initial purchase.
Maintenance for software
Maintenance license offers access to any software updates within the active period. Never miss out on the latest software and future proof for your
software investment by having an active license.
The 2 Series MSO comes with 1 year maintenance for software included in the product, After the initial 12 months, maintenance for software can be
purchased to ensure continued access to updates.
Feature Description
2-FW-MNT-1Y Maintenance license; Firmware application and options for 2 Series MSO for 1 year
2 Series MSO Datasheet
www.tek.com 25
Bandwidth upgrades after purchase
The analog bandwidth of the 2 Series MSO can be upgraded after the initial purchase. Bandwidth upgrades are purchased based on the current
bandwidth and the desired bandwidth. All bandwidth upgrades can be performed in the field by installing a license.
Supported model Bandwidth option Bandwidth before upgrade Bandwidth after upgrade
MSO22 SUP2-BW70T100-2 70 MHz 100 MHz
SUP2-BW70T200-2 70 MHz 200 MHz
SUP2-BW70T350-2 70 MHz 350 MHz
SUP2-BW70T500-2 70 MHz 500 MHz
SUP2-BW100T200-2 100 MHz 200 MHz
SUP2-BW100T350-2 100 MHz 350 MHz
SUP2-BW100T500-2 100 MHz 500 MHz
SUP2-BW200T350-2 200 MHz 350 MHz
SUP2-BW200T500-2 200 MHz 500 MHz
MSO24 SUP2-BW70T100-4 70 MHz 100 MHz
SUP2-BW70T200-4 70 MHz 200 MHz
SUP2-BW70T350-4 70 MHz 350 MHz
SUP2-BW70T500-4 70 MHz 500 MHz
SUP2-BW100T200-4 100 MHz 200 MHz
SUP2-BW100T350-4 100 MHz 350 MHz
SUP2-BW100T500-4 100 MHz 500 MHz
SUP2-BW200T350-4 200 MHz 350 MHz
SUP2-BW200T500-4 200 MHz 500 MHz
Instrument functionality upgrade with one of the option bundles
Option bundles with different levels of functionality are being offered to suit different application needs.
Feature Description
2-SOURCE AFG (Arbitrary Function Generator)